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St. Francis of Assisi Roman Catholic Church
631 State Street

New Orleans, Louisiana  02903

January 26, 2018
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731 Crosspoint Drive

Denver, North Carolina 28037
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www.zimmerorgans.com
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METERS

FEET

183.00 cm
72"

472.00 cm
185.83"

Organ Cabinet Footprint
approximately 14,500 lbs

O
rgan C

onsole Footprint

approxim
ately 500 lbs

m
ovable - on 6 sets of casters
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